Dig Ref: 22

Title: Alicia Keys - Songs in A Minor

SIS KEXS

The Paragon

Multimedia Digital Recordings

Year: (2001)

Tracks

01 - Piano & |

02 - Girlfriend

03 - How Come You Don't Call Me
04 - Fallin'

05 — Troubles

06 - Rock Wit U

07 - A Woman's Worth

08 - Jane Doe

09 - Goodhye

10 - The Life

11 - Mr. Man

12 - Never Felt This Way (Interlude)
13 — Butterflyz

14 - Why Do | Feel So Sad

15 - Caged Bird

16 - Fallin' (Remix)

17 - A Woman's Worth (Remix)

Time

[00:01:50]
[00:03:34]
[00:03:57]
[00:03:30]
[00:04:29]
[00:05:36]
[00:05:03]
[00:03:48]
[00:04:20]
[00:05:25]
[00:04:09]
[00:02:00]
[00:04:08]
[00:04:25]
[00:03:02]
[00:04:15]
[00:10:36]

Title: Alicia Keys - Remix Unplugged In A Minor Year: (2002)

InA

mi

nar

Tracks

01 - Girlfriend (KrucialKeys Sista Girl mix)

02 - Gangsta Lovin' (feat. Alicia Keys)

03 - Fallin' (remix) (feat. Busta Rhymes & Rampage)
04 - A Woman's Worth (remix)

05 - Butterflyz (Roger's Release mix)

06 - Troubles (J-Jay & Chris Lum Bootleg mix)

07 - How Come You Don't Call Me (Neptunes remix)
08 - Fallin' (Ali soundtrack version)

09 - Moonlight Sonata L'Interludio Ambivalente Ain't Misbehavin'

10 - Goodbye

11 - Never Felt This Way

12 - Butterflyz

13 - Caged Bird

14 - | Got a Little Something for You
15 - Someday We'll All Be Free

Time

[00:03.27]
[00:03.59]
[00:03:55]
[00:03:20]
[00:03:54]
[00:04:23]
[00:04:23]
[00:04:30]
[00:02:22]
[00:02:49]
[00:01:45]
[00:00:51]
[00:02:02]
[00:01:45]
[00:06:24]



Title: Alicia Keys - The Diary of Alicia Keys Year: (2003)

Tracks Time
01 - Harlem's Nocturne [00:01.44]
02 — Karma [00:04.16]
03 — Heartburn [00:03:28]
04 - If I Was Your Woman - Walk on By [00:03:06]
05 - You Don't Know My Name [00:06:06]
06 - If | Ain't Got You [00:03:48]
07 - Diary (feat. Tony Toni Tone) [00:04:44]
08 - Dragon Days [00:04:36]
09 - Wake Up [00:04:27]
10 - So Simple [00:03:49]
11 - When You Really Love Someone [00:04:09]
12 - Feeling U, Feeling Me (Interlude) [00:02:07]
13 - Slow Down [00:04:18]
14 - Samsonite Man [00:04:12]
15 - Nobody Not Really [00:02:56]
01 - If I Ain't Got You (Remix) (Usher & Alicia Keys) [00:03:53]
02 - If I Ain't Got You (Spanish Version) [00:03:53]
03 - If I Ain't Got You (Kanye West remix) [00:03:47]

04 - You Don't Know My Name - Will You Ever Know It [00:05:05]
(Reggae Mix)

05 - My Boo (Usher & Alicia Keys) [00:03:46]

06 - If I Ain't Got You (Piano Vocal Version) [00:03:54]

Title: Alicia Keys - Unplugged Year: (2005)

Tracks Time
01 - Intro Alicia's Prayer (a cappella) [00:01.11]
02 — Karma [00:02.10]
03 — Heartburn [00:03:03]
04 - A Woman's Worth (live) [00:03:30]
05 - Unbreakable [00:04:34]
06 - How Come You Don't Call Me [00:05:23]
07 - If  Was Your Woman [00:04:04]
08 - If I Ain't Got You [00:04:06]
09 - Every Little Bit Hurts [00:04:01]
10 - Streets of New York (City Life) [00:07:35]
11 - Wild Horses (feat. Adam Levine) [00:06:04]
12 — Diary [00:05:54]
13 - You Don't Know My Name [00:03:35]
14 - Stolen Moments [00:05:14]
15 - Fallin' [00:05:10]

16 - Love It or Leave It Alone Welcome to Jamrock
(feat. Mos Def, Common & Friends) [00:06:48]



Title: Alicia Keys - As| Am Year: (2007)

Tracks Time
01 - As | Am (Intro) [00:01.52]
02 - Go Ahead [00:04.35]
03 — Superwoman [00:04:34]
04 - No One [00:04:13]
05 - Like You’ll Never See Me Again [00:05:15]
06 - Lesson Learned Featuring John Mayer [00:04:13]
07 - Wreckless Love [00:03:52]
08 - The Thing About Love [00:03:49]
09 - Teenage Love Affair [00:03:10]
10 - I Need You [00:05:09]
11 - Where Do We Go From Here [00:04:10]
12 - Prelude To A Kiss [00:02:07]
13 - Tell You Something (Nana_s Reprise) [00:04:28]
14 - Sure Looks Good To Me [00:04:33]
15 - Waiting for Your Love (Bonus Track) [00:03:49]
16 - Hurt So Bad (Bonus Track) [00:03:00]

Title: Alicia Keys - As | Am Year: (2008) [Super Edition]

Tracks Time
01 - As I Am (Intro) [00:01.52]
02 - Go Ahead [00:04.35]
03 - Superwoman [00:04:34]
04 - No One [00:04:13]
05 - Like You’ll Never See Me Again [00:05:15]
06 - Lesson Learned [00:04:13]
07 - Wreckless Love [00:03:52]
08 - The Thing About Love [00:03:49]
09 - (Girl) I Love You [00:03:10]
10 - 1 Need You [00:05:09]
11 — After Laughter (Comes Tears) [00:04:10]
12 - Prelude To A Kiss [00:02:07]
13 - Tell You Something (Nana_s Reprise) [00:04:28]
14 - Sure Looks Good To Me [00:04:34]
15 - Another Way To Die [00:04:24]
16 — Doncha Know (Sky Is Blue) [00:04:25]

17 — Saviour [00:03:22]



Title: Alicia Keys - The Element Of Freedom (Deluxe Edition) (2009)

Tracks Time

01 - Element Of Freedom (Intro) [00:00.12]

02 - Love Is Blind [00:03.49]

03 - Doesn't Mean Anything [00:04:32]

\ B BAE 04 - Try Sleeping with a Broken Heart [00:04:09]
A‘u“'“ 05 - Wait To You See Me Smile [00:04:01]
A ‘ 06 - That's How Strong My Love Is [00:04:04]
'*"!;‘.V/‘;'Qj‘,”,, 07 - Un-Thinkable (I'm Ready) [00:04:09]
08 - Love Is My Disease [00:04:01]

09 - Like The Sea [00:04:13]

10 - Put It in a Love Song (featuring Beyonce) [00:03:15]

11 - This Bed [00:03:45]

12 - Distance and Time [00:04:27]

13 - How It Feels To Fly [00:04:42]

14 - Empire State of Mind (Part I1) Broken Down [00:03:36]

15 - Through It All [00:04:28]

16 - Pray For Forgiveness [00:04:44]

Title: Alicia Keys - Songs In A Minor (Deluxe Edition) Year: (2011)

Tracks Time
01 - Piano & | [00:01:51]
02 - Girlfriend [00:03:34]
03 - How Come You Don't Call Me [00:03:57]
04 - Fallin' [00:03:30]
05 — Troubles [00:04:28]
06 - Rock Wit U [00:05:36]
07 - A Woman's Worth [00:05:03]
08 - Jane Doe [00:03:48]
09 - Goodbye [00:04:20]
10 - The Life [00:05:25]
11 - Mr. Man [00:04:09]
12 - Never Felt This Way (Interlude) [00:02:01]
13 — Butterflyz [00:04:08]
14 - Why Do | Feel So Sad [00:04:25]
15 - Caged Bird [00:03:02]
16 - Lovin U [00:03:48]
01 - A Woman's Worth [Remix] [00:04:28]
02 - Juiciest (Mixtape Version) [00:03:03]
03 - Fallin' (ALI Soundtrack Version [00:04:26]
04 - If | Was Your Woman (Original F [00:02:59]
05 — Typewriter [00:03:10]

06 - Butterflyz (The Drumline Mix) [00:03:49]



Title: Alicia Keys - Girl On Fire (Japanese Deluxe Edition)Year: (2012)

Tracks Time
01 - Do Novo Adagio (Intro [00:01:19]
02 - Brand New Me [00:03:53]
03 - When It's All Over [00:04:34]
04 - Listen To Your Heart [00:03:46]
05 - New Day [00:04:02]
06 - Girl On Fire (feat. Nicki Minaj) (Inferno Version) [00:04:30]
07 - Fire We Make (with Maxwell) [00:05:21]
08 - Tears Always Win [00:03:59]
09 - Not Even The King [00:03:07]
10 - That's When | Knew [00:04:05]
11 - Limitedless [00:03:57]
12 - One Thing [00:04:08]
13-101 [00:06:26]
14 - Girl On Fire (Main Version) [00:03:44]

15 - Girl On Fire (Bluelight Version) [00:04:22]



http://paragon.myvnc.com/DVD-Collection/MusicPortal/MusicDigital1.html

